SPECIFICATION SHEET No.: GF-MKT-ACT-0002-02  Page 1 of 5  FM-PR-115-00
ACTIVE OPTICS
Standard/Compact Tap Photo Detector
FEATURES:
• Low Dark Current
• Low Insertion Loss
• Broad Wavelength Range
• Excellent Thermal Stability

T P  L
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
 Ordering Guide:
 Please use this guide to create the product’s model code.
 FIELD
NO.
FIELD DESCRIPTION CODE CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES
1 Product Structure TP TAPD Default Code.
2 Package Size
S Standard Package See Figures 1 and 2
C Compact Package See Figure 3
3 Product Grade L Low Leakage Default Code.
4 Number of Channels 01 Single Channel Default Code.
5 Tap Ratio
05 0.5% See Section B
1P 1% See Section B
2P 2% See Section B
5P 5% See Section B
10 10% See Section B
30 30% See Section B
50 50% See Section B
6 Wavelength Range
C 1520-1570nm -
L 1570-1610nm -
F 1520-1610nm -
D 1270-1350nm+ 1520-1570nm -
SPECIFICATION SHEET No.: GF-MKT-ACT-0002-02                               Page 5 of 5                                                                               FM-PR-115-00
ACTIVE OPTICS
Standard/Compact Tap Photo Detector
FIELD
NO.
FIELD DESCRIPTION CODE CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES
7 Fiber Type 1 250um (SMF) Default Code.
8 Fiber Length
1 1000mm 1000±100mm
2 2000mm 2000±100mm
9 Flange/Mounting Bracket
0 No Flange -
1 With Flange Applicable for Standard Package only. See Figure 2.
10 Connector (COM Port)
0 None -
1 FC/SPC -
2 FC/APC -
3 SC/SPC -
4 SC/APC -
5 LC/PC -
6 MU/PC -
7 LC/APC -
11 Connector (REF Port)
0 None -
1 FC/SPC -
2 FC/APC -
3 SC/SPC -
4 SC/APC -
5 LC/PC -
6 MU/PC -
7 LC/APC -